PASSENGER TRANSPORT SERVICES

Fife 0 Timetable Specification

cCouUNCIIL NORTH FIFE AREA - 5 JUNE 2019 TO 15TH AUG 2021
ROUTE: Letham Farm/Montrave/Craigrothie/Ceres - Bell Baxter HS
OPERATOR: MOFFAT & WILLIAMSON

CONTACT DETAILS: 01382 541159

|CONTRACT NO: NF/BB15 SERVICE NO: BB15

Please note we can't show timings for all bus stops on the timetable but the bus will stop at every
bus stop in the route description below if you signal to the driver.

TIMETABLE

Service No BB15

Route Code A

Travel Pass Colour Red

Diageo 08:00

B927 Bankhead Farm 08:03

Letham Farm 08:04

Montrave 08.07

Craigrothie Hall 08:12

Ceres Meldrums 08:16

Cupar opp Castlehill PS 08:20

Cupar Crossgate 08:23

Bell Baxter HS 08:30

Service No BB15 BB15

Route Code B B

Travel Pass Colour Red Red
W & Th M, Tu & F

Bell Baxter HS stance 11 arrive 15:30 14:40

Bell Baxter HS stance 11 depart 15:45 14:55

Cupar Crossgate 15:50 15:00

Cupar Castlehill PS 15:55 15:05

Ceres opp Meldrums 15:59 15:09

Craigrothie opp Hall 16:03 15:13

Pratis 16:08 15:18

Letham Farm 16:11 15:21

B927 Bankhead Farm 16:12 15:22

Diageo 16:15 15:25

ROUTE DESCRIPTION

Route Code A - Leven A915, Diageo, A915, Windygates Road, Scoonie Brae, B927 Dangerfield, A916,
Craigrothie, B939, Ceres, The Loch, Main Street, Bridgeend, unclassified road to Cupar, Ceres Road,
South Road, South Bridge, Crossgate, Bonnygate, West Port, Carslogie Road, Bell Baxter HS




Route Code B — Bell Baxter HS, Carslogie Road, West Port, Bonnygate, Crossgate, South Bridge,
South Road, Ceres Road, unclassified road to Ceres, Ceres Cupar Road, Main Street, B393, Craigrothie,
A916, B927 Dangerfield, Leven Scoonie Brae, Windygates Road, A915, Diageo



